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QCY50-A
QCY90-A

QCY150-A
QCY200-A

QC...-B

QCX90-A
QCX150-A

QCX160-A
QCX200-A

QC50
QC90

QC150
QC160

QC200

SMART AND SAFE QUICK CHANGER 
QCY SERIES

•	One lever which allows the coupling 
of the EOAT and simultaneously the 
pneumatic connections switching.

•	Up to 12 ports for pressure and 
vacuum.

•	15 electrical connections (optional).
•	Lightweight thin thickness.
•	Quick tool change on the robot.
•	LOQC locking unit integrated (optio-

nal sensor).
•	It prevents mistakes in the pneuma-

tic and electrical connections.

3 Kg UP TO

75 Kg PAY LOAD

5÷150 Kg

THIN THICKNESS

+ 

 SAFE ENGAGEMENT 

Reduced Thickness Safe Engagement

PLASTICS

INDIPENDENT

VALVE LEVER

MECHANICAL + AIR + 

ELECTRICAL COUPLING

 NEW
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QC...-A

QCP...-B

EMF...

90° (±0.1°)

EMF-2525

90° (±0.1°)

EMF-2525

90° (±0.1°)

QC200120
QC150100
QC9065

CQC-012
CQC-013

CONNECTOR AND ACCESSORIES
QC SERIES

PLASTICS

NEW

NEW

QCP INTEGRETED 

FLANGE MFI-A103

HIGH PRECISION 

COMPONENTS

EXTRA AIR 

PORTS

GUIDE PINS TO MAKE 

EASIER THE 

CONNECTION OF 

HEAVY EOATS

 BRACKETS FOR 

DOUBLE 

CONNECTOR 

RFID 

IDENTIFICATION

QCA90 

•	 QCP50-B 
•	 QCP90-B
•	 QCP150-B
•	 QCP160-B
•	 QCP200-B

•	 MFI-A353
•	 MFI-A356


